LOWES PRO SUPPLY

POOL CHECKLIST

Product # Description

900225  3-in Chlorinating Tablets

On Hand Needed

905025  Pool Salt

Balancers

905500  Muriatic Acid

Shock Treatments

900401  Super Charge ll

900550 Liquid Chlorine

901025  Shoxidizer Shock Oxidizer
Algae Control

907075  Algimycin 2000
907055  Strike-Out Algaecide

Clarifiers

Natural Clear
906115 Enzyme Clarifier

906100  Super Blue Clarifier

Stain Control and Cleaners
90515  Stain Magnet
905150  Filter Rinse

Filter Powder and Sand

905250  DE Filter Powder
905200 Pool Filter Sand

Product # Description

Test Kits

925205  4-in-1Pool Test Strips

925200

Complete (High)
Pro DPD Test Kit

Pool Cleaning Equipment

911100

910150
910145

911206
911240
911315

Skimmer Net
Brushes

Vacuum Head
Vacuum Hose

Telescoping Pole

Pool Safety Equipment

895654
895656

911350
912124

912150
912210

First Aid Kits

Lifeguard Life Hook
Life Ring

Rope

Pool Signage

915220
915250
915215
915240
915260

No Lifeguard On Duty
No Diving Allowed
Pool Closed

Danger Pool Closed

Keep Gate Closed

On Hand

Needed
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LOWES PRO SUPPLY

POOL
CHECKLIST

Product # Description On Hand Needed Product # Description On Hand Needed
Test Kits
900225  3-in Chlorinating Tablets 925205  4-in-1Pool Test Strips
e \ \ 2200 SIRESLIR)
905500 Muriatic Acid ) e e
Shock Treatments 911100  Skimmer Net
900401  Super Charge |l G020 Brushes
900550 Liquid Chlorine 911206  Vacuum Head
901025  Shoxidizer Shock Oxidizer 911240  Vacuum Hose
911315 Telescoping Pole

907075  Algimycin 2000
907055  Strike-Out Algaecide

Pool Safety Equipment

895654 . s
Natural Clear 911350  Lifeguard Life Hook
906115 Enzyme Clarifier °
912124 Life Ring
906100  Super Blue Clarifier
912150 R
Stain Control and Cleaners 912210 NOP€
905115  Stain Magnet Pool Signage
905150  Filter Rinse 915220  No Lifeguard On Duty
Filter Powder and Sand 915250  No Diving Allowed
905250  DE Filter Powder 915215  Pool Closed
905200 Pool Filter Sand 915240  Danger Pool Closed

915260  Keep Gate Closed
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