



## **POOL CHECKLIST**

Product #	Description	On Hand	Needed	
Sanitizers	5			
900225	3-in Chlorinating Tablets			
905025	Pool Salt			
Balancers	;			
905500	Muriatic Acid			
Shock Treatments				
900401	Super Charge II			
900550	Liquid Chlorine			
901025	Shoxidizer Shock Oxidizer			
Algae Control				
907075	Algimycin 2000			
907055	Strike-Out Algaecide			
Clarifiers	Clarifiers			
906115	Natural Clear Enzyme Clarifier			
906100	Super Blue Clarifier			
Stain Con	trol and Cleaners			
905115	Stain Magnet			
905150	Filter Rinse			
Filter Powder and Sand				
905250	DE Filter Powder			
905200	Pool Filter Sand			

Product #	Description	On Hand	Needed
Test Kits			
925205	4-in-1 Pool Test Strips		
925200	Complete (High) Pro DPD Test Kit		
Pool Clea	ning Equipment		
911100	Skimmer Net		
910150 910145	Brushes		
911206	Vacuum Head		
911240	Vacuum Hose		
911315	Telescoping Pole		
Pool Safe	ty Equipment		
895654 895656	First Aid Kits		
911350	Lifeguard Life Hook		
912124	Life Ring		
912150 912210	Rope		
Pool Sign	age		
915220	No Lifeguard On Duty		
915250	No Diving Allowed		
915215	Pool Closed		
915240	Danger Pool Closed		
915260	Keep Gate Closed		



## POOL CHECKLIST

Product #	Description	On Hand	Needed		
Sanitizers	5				
900225	3-in Chlorinating Tablets				
905025	Pool Salt				
Balancers	;				
905500	Muriatic Acid				
Shock Tre	Shock Treatments				
900401	Super Charge II				
900550	Liquid Chlorine				
901025	Shoxidizer Shock Oxidizer				
Algae Co	ntrol				
907075	Algimycin 2000				
907055	Strike-Out Algaecide				
Clarifiers					
906115	Natural Clear Enzyme Clarifier				
906100	Super Blue Clarifier				
Stain Con	trol and Cleaners				
905115	Stain Magnet				
905150	Filter Rinse				
Filter Pow	der and Sand				
905250	DE Filter Powder				
905200	Pool Filter Sand				

Product #	Description	On Hand	Needed
Test Kits			
925205	4-in-1 Pool Test Strips		
925200	Complete (High) Pro DPD Test Kit		
Pool Clea	ning Equipment		
911100	Skimmer Net		
910150 910145	Brushes		
911206	Vacuum Head		
911240	Vacuum Hose		
911315	Telescoping Pole		
Pool Safe	ty Equipment		
895654 895656	First Aid Kits		
911350	Lifeguard Life Hook		
912124	Life Ring		
912150 912210	Rope		
Pool Sign	age		
915220	No Lifeguard On Duty		
915250	No Diving Allowed		
915215	Pool Closed		
915240	Danger Pool Closed		
915260	Keep Gate Closed		